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201104 Class of Duroc Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

134

264

201982

　

24038 

D1994-02

jiataiqun

198130

�xinzhen

194489

2011/3/18

9

1.260
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2.02

1.23

133

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

2

133

254

201983

　

24039 

D1993-01

jiawanqun

198129

jiahuida

198127

2011/3/17
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12

1.278

2.04

1.27

138

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

3

127

252

202030

　

24085 

D0039-01

�heyi

197059

�fushou
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194082

2011/3/23

10

1.271

2.08

1.33

135

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

4

126

247

201984

　

24040 

D1993-02

jiawanqun
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198129

jiahuida

198127

2011/3/17

12

1.268

2.02

1.41

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

5

122

246

201985

　

24041 
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D0172-01

�jijun

195765

�niuling

195036

2011/3/17

10

1.222

2.05

1.34

143

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

6

120

250

201986
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24042 

D0175-07

�daxiong

175907

�huqian

199116

2011/3/18

10

1.169

2.04

1.28

138

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

7

116
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241

201987

　

24043 

D1407-02

�dutongling

195810

�duzhongzi

195806

2011/3/18

7

1.205

2.06

1.41

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

PingLiangQin
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8

115

243

　

　

D0371-13

�yabiao

195178

�minli

191145

2011/3/23

9

1.179

2.11

1.32

138

AB

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hao Yao
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9

114

241

201990

　

24046 

D0246-04

�qianguo

193205

�hermei

197846

2011/3/17

10

1.159

2.04

1.37

145

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

Lien Sheng

9

114

241

201989

　

24045 

D0039-03

�heyi

197059

�fushou

194082

2011/3/23

10

1.175

2.08

1.36

145

AA

NN

HL4
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(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

9

114

241

201991

　

24047 

D0031-04

jiaqunyao

197501

jiahongzi

197535

2011/3/18

10

1.175

2.07

1.38

151

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

10

113

240

201992

　

24048 

D0173-13

�dansong

187535

�jiaman

198760

2011/3/17

14

1.175

2.07

1.39
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152

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

11

111

246

201993

　

24049 

D1991-02

jiahong

198236

�fengya

188531

2011/3/18

12

1.123
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2.09

1.28

137

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

11

111

239

201994

　

24050 

D0524-03

�fuyu

192044

�shuangyi

192736

2011/3/22

11
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1.159

2.09

1.38

146

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Fu Tsun

12

110

243

201995

　

24051 

D1036-03

�yuanyi

190691

�lengmei

196159
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2011/3/23

10

1.117

2.07

1.31

135

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

12

110

238

201996

　

24052 

D0176-02

�meixin

195757
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�niuxin

194709

2011/3/18

9

1.159

2.06

1.43

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

12

110

239

201997

　

24053 

D0176-04
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�meixin

195757

�niuxin

194709

2011/3/18

9

1.127

2.03

1.38

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

12

110

239

201998
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24054 

D0038-05

�heji

197123

�meijia

196945

2011/3/17

8

1.143

2.05

1.40

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Kao Chang

13

108

237
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201999

　

24055 

D0169-03

�jinping

192595

�zhunuan

189586

2011/3/17

12

1.143

2.09

1.40

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

14
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107

239

　

　

D1992-05

jiahong

198236

�jiayou

188525

2011/3/18

11

1.086

2.06

1.31

149

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang
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14

107

237

202001

　

24057 

D0031-01

jiaqunyao

197501

jiahongzi

197535

2011/3/18

10

1.127

2.08

1.38

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

He Yi

15

106

238

　

　

D0371-10

�yabiao

195178

�minli

191145

2011/3/23

9

1.079

2.05

1.33

144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

Hao Yao

15

106

238

202002

　

24058 

D0177-02

�gangtai

195026

�huli

199129

2011/3/19

9

1.086

2.06

1.33

148

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

15

106

237

202003

　

24059 

D0246-03

�qianguo

193205

�hermei

197846

2011/3/17

10

1.103

2.07

1.36
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149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Lien Sheng

16

105

240

202004

　

24060 

D1037-04

�yuanyi

190691

�lengcui

196161

2011/3/23

12

1.019

2.02
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1.23

139

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

16

105

240

　

　

D0219-03

�wanjia

191688

�hongjing

195826

2011/3/19

11

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/7/27 7:30:29 / Page 29

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


1.026

2.03

1.25

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

16

105

237

202005

　

24061 

D0172-02

�jijun

195765

�niuling

195036
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2011/3/17

10

1.087

2.05

1.37

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

16

105

236

202006

　

24062 

D0250-04

�zhiguo

196342
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�fuxian

199912

2011/3/17

13

1.095

2.06

1.38

154

AA

NN

HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Lien Sheng

17

104

238

202007

　

24063 

D1992-01
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jiahong

198236

�jiayou

188525

2011/3/18

11

1.064

2.08

1.29

143

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

17

104

236

202008
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24064 

D1994-06

jiataiqun

198130

�xinzhen

194489

2011/3/18

9

1.079

2.08

1.34

149

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

18

103

239
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202009

　

24065 

D1036-01

�yuanyi

190691

�lengmei

196159

2011/3/23

10

1.013

2.02

1.25

142

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

18
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103

236

202010

　

24066 

D0175-06

�daxiong

175907

�huqian

199116

2011/3/18

10

1.057

2.05

1.34

151

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune
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18

103

236

202011

　

24067 

D0371-12

�yabiao

195178

�minli

191145

2011/3/23

9

1.057

2.06

1.33

152

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ
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Hao Yao

18

103

236

202012

　

24068 

D0491-11

�hexing

199523

�zixin

190203

2011/3/20

15

1.056

2.03

1.36

153

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)
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FF

QQ

Chu Hsing

18

103

235

202013

　

24069 

D0250-01

�zhiguo

196342

�fuxian

199912

2011/3/17

13

1.079

2.04

1.40

154

AA

NN
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HL3

(HhAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Lien Sheng

18

103

237

202014

　

24070 

D0536-06

�langya

195210

�yougui

198316

2011/3/20

10

1.057

2.05

1.33

156
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AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

19

102

236

202015

　

24071 

D1037-03

�yuanyi

190691

�lengcui

196161

2011/3/23

12

1.050

2.06

1.33
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144

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Zhuang Yuan

19

102

235

202016

　

24072 

D1999-04

�qingfeng

190831

�lijue

195940

2011/3/23

10

1.063
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2.05

1.37

150

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang

19

102

238

　

　

D1681-12

�yabiao

195178

�lixiang

194828

2011/3/23
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11

1.014

2.04

1.26

153

AB

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hao Yao

19

102

235

202018

　

24074 

D1600-10

�yuanzhao

197456

�lixiang
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192865

2011/3/19

12

1.079

2.06

1.39

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

King Sang

19

102

235

202019

　

24075 

D0169-04

�jinping
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192595

�zhunuan

189586

2011/3/17

12

1.063

2.06

1.36

156

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

20

101

237

202020

　

24076 
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D0219-04

�wanjia

191688

�hongjing

195826

2011/3/19

11

1.000

2.02

1.27

147

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

20

101

236

202021
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24077 

D0523-05

�fuyou

190263

�shuangjun

190254

2011/3/21

12

1.029

2.05

1.31

148

AA

NN

HL4

(HHAaDd)

 

FF

QQ

Fu Tsun

21

100
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235

202023

　

24079 

D0522-06

�yareng

193153

�shanhua

193562

2011/3/21

11

1.021

2.05

1.31

148

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Fu Tsun
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21

100

234

202024

　

24080 

D1037-02

�yuanyi

190691

�lengcui

196161

2011/3/23

12

1.036

2.05

1.35

154

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Zhuang Yuan
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21

100

235

202025

　

24081 

D0523-02

�fuyou

190263

�shuangjun

190254

2011/3/21

12

1.014

2.04

1.31

155

AA

NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF
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QQ

Fu Tsun

21

100

236

202026

　

24082 

D0220-04

�wanjia

191688

�hongliang

195825

2011/3/19

13

1.014

2.05

1.28

157

AA

NN

HH6
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(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hsien Chia

21

100

235

202027

　

24083 

D0371-11

�yabiao

195178

�minli

191145

2011/3/23

9

1.029

2.06

1.31

160

AA
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NN

HH6

(HHaadd)

 

FF

QQ

Hao Yao

�

Number of boars off-tested: 70 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.056

�

2.08

��

1.36

��

153

�

　

 �

201104 Class of Duroc Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�
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Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/7/27 7:30:29 / Page 55

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


IGF23

Owner

�

1

116

232

202028

　

24084 

D0039-10

�heyi

197059

�fushou

194082

2011/3/23

10

<td align="center" bgcolor

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/7/27 7:30:29 / Page 56

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw

